CLEVELAND METROPOLITAN SCHOOL DISTRICT

SCHOOL & COMMUNITY
Support for Families

COVID-19 Health Hotline

Rapid Response Hotline for
Social & Emotional supports

IT Computer support

School Choice & Enroliment Hotline
including other remote learning options

Early Childhood
Family and Community Engagement
Multicultural Multilingual support

Special Education Office

Project ACT Foster & Homeless support

All other District-related supports

Community Resources:

Social Services (food, health, housing, basic needs)

24 Hour Suicide Hotline
Domestic Violence Hotline
Ohio Mental Health Crisis Hotline

Safety and Security Dispatch

216.838.WELL (9355)

216.838.2273
216.838.0440

216.838.3675 or visit
ChooseCMSD.org

216.838.0110

216.838.3223
216.838.0140
216.838.7733
216.838.0210

216.838.0000

Dial 211

216.623.6888
216.391.4357

Text 4AHOPE to 741741

216.838.7777
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