SCHOOL & COMMUNITY Support for Families

COVID-19 Health Hotline	216.838.WELL (9355)
Rapid Response Hotline for Social & Emotional supports	216.838.2273
IT Computer support	216.838.0440
School Choice & Enrollment Hotline including other remote learning options	216.838.3675 or visit ChooseCMSD.org
Early Childhood	216.838.0110
Family and Community Engagement	216.838.3223
Multicultural Multilingual support	216.838.0140
Special Education Office	216.838.7733
Project ACT Foster & Homeless support	216.838.0210
All other District-related supports	216.838.0000
Community Resources: Social Services (food, health, housing, basic needs) 24 Hour Suicide Hotline Domestic Violence Hotline Ohio Mental Health Crisis Hotline	Dial 211 216.623.6888 216.391.4357 Text 4HOPE to 741741
Safety and Security Dispatch	216.838.7777



